ZANUSSI

L
—
A S
ot '
o
L =

Product Benefits & Features
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Because bottles should stay upright — not on their
side!

No more spills! The bottle holder on the balconies of
the refrigerator door keeps your bottles in a stable,
upright position so they can’t fall over and leak.
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ZBT20420SA

Now it's much easier and quicker to keep your
fridge freezer clean

The removable shelves and door balconies in the
refrigerator make it possible to clean it much faster,
easier and more thoroughly with less effort.

Needs no manual

The controls are so easy to understand, it's almost intuitive. You'll never need

the manual!

* 1225 mm built-in height

» Mechanical temperature control

* Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass with Trim

« Fruit and vegetable drawers: 1 Full Width Transparent Plastic
» Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

« Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible

« For fully integrated, slide door installation

« Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper
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Product Specification

Product Number Code

EAN

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage
Frequency

Cord length external

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

925 875 727
7332543166831
G
243
191
147
44
C
36
14
N-ST
1218
540
549
1225
560
550
White
120
230-240
50
2.4
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Weight net cleaner and accessories
no packaging

Package heigth

Package width

Package depth

ZBT20420SA

36.5

1300
590
600



