

### Zanussi ZBT20420SA BuiltIn2Door Niche 1225 mm Top Freezer 191 L BI\_Slide G

**ZBT20420SA** 



#### Needs no manual

The controls are so easy to understand, it's almost intuitive. You'll never need the manual!

### **Product Benefits & Features**



# Because bottles should stay upright – not on their side!

No more spills! The bottle holder on the balconies of the refrigerator door keeps your bottles in a stable, upright position so they can't fall over and leak.

- 1225 mm built-in height
- · Mechanical temperature control
- Refrigerator shelves: 2 Full Width, Glass with Trim
- Fruit and vegetable drawers: 1 Full Width Transparent Plastic
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
- For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Other internal freezer features: Ice scraper



# Now it's much easier and quicker to keep your fridge freezer clean

The removable shelves and door balconies in the refrigerator make it possible to clean it much faster, easier and more thoroughly with less effort.



# Zanussi ZBT20420SA BuiltIn2Door Niche 1225 mm Top Freezer 191 L BI\_Slide G

## **ZBT20420SA**

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	925 875 727
EAN	7332543166831
ELNE20	G
YearEConsE20	243
TotVoIE20	191
TotVolUnFrE20	147
TotVolFrE20	44
NoiseCE20	С
NoiseIECE20	36
RisTE20	14
ClimE20	N-ST
Height total	1218
Width mm	540
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1225
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	120
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4
Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	38

Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	36.5
Package heigth	1300
Package width	590
Package depth	600